Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B
International)

Bruges, Belgium
11 Jun 2023, Filly

Foals
Position Horse Score
1st Name: NAJLA AL 90.75

THAMER

Colour: grey
Owner: Althamer
Stud

0 Name: VDV TIA
LUPA
Colour: bay
Owner: Geert Van
De Velde

Judges

D.H. = Deirdre Hyde, GB

J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

D.H. J.B. K.D.
185 19.5 19
19 195 19
N[ 185 19 18.5
el ) 185 18 18
LEGS 15 155 15.5
Y\ 185 195 19

No detailed scorecard available

S.S.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19.5
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